	YALLESE Mohammed athmane/construction mécanique/Semestre 2/Théorie de coupe /Section A
	
	
	

	Matricule
	
	
	Note
	Absent
	Absence Justifiée
	Observation
	Section
	Groupe
	

	 191939067064
	
	
	10.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 181836038646
	
	
	15.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191935049999
	
	
	14.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191936036637
	
	
	5.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191936035340
	
	
	4.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191935049995
	
	
	14.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 161636043683
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191936037177
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191936034673
	
	
	6.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191934019310
	
	
	10.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 181836039269
	
	
	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 2194372025
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191934019325
	
	
	7.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191936033615
	
	
	2.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191939084100
	
	
	8.0
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 161636042954
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 191936037599
	
	
	4.5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



